
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving the attached Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement number two (SJPA #2) for
contract ARB19 between the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) and the City of Key West,
to amend the maximum participation or grant award from FDOT from $433,406.00 542,452.00,
reflecting an increase of $109,046.00, to be used for operating expenses of the fixed route Bus
Transit System.

File #: 14-6516, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

